Position

Principal

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
School Psychologist
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Assistant Principal
Elementary Teacher
Academic Coach
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Special Education Teacher

School Secretary

Custodian/groundskeeper-

Night

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Department

Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem

Total Wages

$97,372
$89,095
$88,011
$87,564
$85,042
$81,214
$79,415
$78,401
$74,630
$73,436
$73,195
$73,176
$72,662
$72,426
$71,672
$71,339
$68,799
$68,015
$67,461
$66,243
$66,106
$65,897
$61,546
$59,853
$59,178
$56,640
$40,968
$37,709
$33,928

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,593
$15,393
$15,041
$15,858
$15,093
$14,743
$14,332
$13,960
$13,696
$16,081
$16,255
$15,677
$13,815
$14,544
$15,727
$13,638
$15,688
$14,952
$15,679
$15,422
$15,668
$15,358
$13,120
$14,808
$16,904
$14,627

$9,784
$15,083
$13,510



Special Education Teacher

Custodian-Groundskeeper-day

Clerk Typist-Categorical
Projects

Instructional Aide-Sdc

Bilingual Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide-Rsp
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Health Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Food Service Clerk

Bilingual Clerk Typist li

Food Service Worker

Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary
Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem

Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem
Enchanted Hills Elem

$31,252
$29,147
$23,240

$20,002
$19,181
$17,592
$12,797
$11,993
$11,073
$10,898
$10,509
$9,512
$8,623
$8,567
$2,856
$0

$2,620
$16,612
$10,907

$9,397
$8,278
$8,335
$1,463
$2,211
$0
$1,245
$334
$0

$0

$0
$327
$3,796



