Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$97,372	\$12,593
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$89,095	\$15,393
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$88,011	\$15,041
School Psychologist		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$87,564	\$15,858
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$85,042	\$15,093
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$81,214	\$14,743
Special Education Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$79,415	\$14,332
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$78,401	\$13,960
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$74,630	\$13,696
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$73,436	\$16,081
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$73,195	\$16,255
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$73,176	\$15,677
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$72,662	\$13,815
Assistant Principal		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$72,426	\$14,544
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$71,672	\$15,727
Academic Coach		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$71,339	\$13,638
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$68,799	\$15,688
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$68,015	\$14,952
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$67,461	\$15,679
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$66,243	\$15,422
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$66,106	\$15,668
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$65,897	\$15,358
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$61,546	\$13,120
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$59,853	\$14,808
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$59,178	\$16,904
Elementary Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$56,640	\$14,627
Special Education Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$40,968	\$9,784
School Secretary		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$37,709	\$15,083
Custodian/groundskeeper- Night		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$33,928	\$13,510

Bilingual Clerk Typist Ii		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$0	\$3,796
Food Service Clerk	Food Service Worker	Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$2,856	\$327
Supervision Aide		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$8,567	\$0
Supervision Aide		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$8,623	\$0
Supervision Aide		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$9,512	\$0
Health Aide		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$10,509	\$334
Supervision Aide		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$10,898	\$1,245
Supervision Aide		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$11,073	\$0
Food Service Worker		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$11,993	\$2,211
Food Service Worker		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$12,797	\$1,463
Instructional Aide-Rsp		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$17,592	\$8,335
Bilingual Instructional Aide		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$19,181	\$8,278
Instructional Aide-Sdc		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$20,002	\$9,397
Clerk Typist-Categorical Projects		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$23,240	\$10,907
Custodian-Groundskeeper-day		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$29,147	\$16,612
Special Education Teacher		Perris Elementary	Enchanted Hills Elem	\$31,252	\$2,620